DATES FOR DO THIS IN MEMORY 2019/2020
Monday 30th September -Meeting with parents of communion children in Derrinturn School at 7:30pm
Enrolment Ceremonies
Derrinturn, Killina & Ticknevin Schools - Sunday 13th October at 11am Derrinturn Church
Kilshanroe School - Sunday 13th October at 11am Kilshanroe Church
____________________________________________________________________

Sunday 3rd November 2019		31st Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Sunday 24th November 2019	 	Feast of Christ the King 
Sunday 15th December 2019		 3rd Sunday of Advent 
Sunday 26th January 2020		3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Sunday 16th February 2020 	 	6th Sunday in Ordinary Time 
Sunday 15th March 2020			3rd Sunday of Lent 
Sunday 5th April 2020	 		Palm Sunday 
Sunday 26th April 2020			3rd Sunday of Easter
Sunday 14th June 2020                              Feast of the body and blood of Christ (Corpus Christi)
**All Masses are at 11am**

	
First Confessions 2019/2020
Derrinturn,	11th March 2020 at 7:30pm 
Ticknevin & Killina , 12th March 2020 at 7:30pm
Kilshanroe ,	19th March 2020 at 7:30pm 
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Communion Dates – 2019/2020
Kilshanroe 		-	2nd May 2020 at 11am 
Ticknevin & Killina 	9th May 2020 at 11am 
Derrinturn 		-	23rd May 2020 at 11am 
		


